
Tender: NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURULIA Inviting Authority Driller-In-Charge, Purulia Mech Sub-Div(Drilling)

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

QUOTATION

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 77/PMSD((Drilling) Memo Date 28-04-2025

e Tender Id Description NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? Yes Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 28-04-2025 05:50 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 14-05-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 14-05-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 14-05-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 15-05-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 15-05-2025 03:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Repairing work of solar water supply system at Bortoria high school,

Gurguria primary school and other allied works under PMD, PHE Dte in the

district of Purulia.

86436.00 10 days

2

Supply and fitting fixing of Main switch, Earthing arrangement and other

allied works at Manbazar water supply scheme (Harekrishnapur) under

Purulia Mechnaical Division, PHE Dte. in the district of Purulia.

50478.00 15 days

3

Dismantling, Painting of Steel tubular pole & other allied works at

Manbazar Harekrishnapur water supply scheme under Purulia Mechnaical

Division, PHE Dte.

35545.00 10 days



4

Repairing work of solar water supply system at Aharrah girls high school

and other allied works under PMD, PHE Dte. in the district of Purulia.
42569.00 10 days

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION.pdf

2 2908 WB. FORM.pdf

3 2911 WB Govt. Form.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


